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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БОЛЬДЯСОВ Алексей НИЖ  V  V  0  V  V  1 0.667 9 17 2
СИПРАТОВ Никита НИЖ  0  3  2  2  2  0 0.000 -15 9 7

ТИРОН Алексей НИЖ  0  V  0  V  2  1 0.333 -11 11 6
МАРТЬЯНОВ Вадим НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
КОВАЛЕНКО Александр КЛГ  0  V  3  0  V  V 0.500 -5 15 4
ДЕМЧУК Иван МОО  0  V  V  0  3  3 0.333 -6 14 5
ХОТИН Михаил МОО  V  V  V  1  3  V 0.667 7 20 3

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РУБЦОВ Данила ВЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
БОБРОВ Артем НИЖ  3  3  0  V  V  V 0.500 2 18 5
ГОРБУШИН Григорий МОО  1  V  3  3  V  V 0.500 2 19 4
МЕДВЕДЕВ Артем НИЖ  0  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 6 19 2
ОЛЕНИЧЕВ Дмитрий НИЖ  3  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 3 21 3
ШУТИХИН Алексей НИЖ  0  0  2  2  1  V 0.167 -14 9 6
ДЕЙКИН Кирилл НИЖ  1  2  0  0  3  3 0.000 -15 9 7

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СИПРАТОВ Иван НИЖ  1  0  V  1 V3 1 0.333 -11 10 5
САЛТЫКОВ Иван КЛГ  V  1  V  3  V  V 0.667 3 20 3
КУРНОСОВ Константин НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
АНТИПОВ Никита НИЖ  3  2  0  2  2  V 0.167 -9 13 7
ГРИШИН Данила МОО  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 6 22 2
МАКСИМКИН Анатолий НИЖ  2  3  0  V  3  1 0.167 -8 13 6

ЗОТОВ Глеб НИЖ  V  3  0  2  3  V 0.333 -2 16 4

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВОРОНКОВ Валерий НИЖ  0  2  2  1  0  2 0.000 -15 7 7
ШИНКОВ Александр НИЖ V2 V3 0  1  0  V 0.500 -4 10 4
ЛУКИН Павел НИЖ  V  2  3  2  2  V 0.333 0 17 5
НИКИТИН Андрей НИЖ  V V3  V  V  0  V 0.833 9 19 2

ПОЛЯКОВ Михаил ВЛА  V V2  V  1  0  V 0.667 0 15 3
МИТНИКОВ Роман СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1
СЕДОВ Сергей МОО  V  3  0  0  3  0 0.167 -12 10 6

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЖИТНИЙ Виктор МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
КОГОТКОВ Михаил НИЖ  0  V  3  0  1  1 0.167 -14 9 7

РАЗОВ Олег НИЖ  0  3  3  0  0  V 0.167 -12 10 6
ЯБЛОКОВ Святослав НИЖ  0  V  V  2  1  2 0.333 -9 13 5
КОНОПЕЛЬКИН Антон КЛГ  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 10 21 3
АСТАШКИН Дмитрий НИЖ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 20 2
ЮНУСОВ Ринат НИЖ  1  V  2  V  1  1 0.333 -6 13 4
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПЕТРОВ Виктор МОО  V  3  2  V  V  3 0.500 1 20 4
ОТСТАВНОВ Андрей  НИЖ  2  3  3  2  V  0 0.167 -8 14 6
СЕМЕНЫШЕВ Дмитрий НИЖ  V  V  2  V V3V3 0.833 4 20 2
ПОТАПОВ Олег КЛГ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 24 1

МУРАВЬЕВ Кирилл  НИЖ  3  V  2  2  3  2 0.167 -6 16 5
КАМОЗИН Виктор НИЖ  2  2  2  0  V  3 0.167 -9 13 7
БАРИНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  V  V  2  3  V  V 0.667 6 21 3

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТИМОХИН Семен НИЖ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 8 21 2
МАРИН Матвей МОО  3  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 2 20 4

ХАРЧЕВ Никита НИЖ  2  2  0  2  V  V 0.333 -5 14 5
НЕДЕРЕВ Данила НИЖ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 12 20 1
БЕЛЕНОВ Кирилл  КЛГ  2  3  V V2  V  V 0.667 5 19 3
СМИРНОВ Алексей НИЖ  1  3  2  3  3  3 0.000 -9 15 7
КУЗНЕЦОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  1  2  1  1  1  V 0.167 -13 10 6

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДЕНИСОВ Данила НИЖ  X  0  2  1  0  2 0.000 -15 5 6
ЯГОЛЬНИКОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  E  E  E  E  E  E exclus 7
ПОНОМАРЕНКО Федор НИЖ  V  X  0  1  2  V 0.400 -4 11 5
КАЛИНИН Иван МОО  V  X  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
ПЕТРОВ Максим НИЖ  V  X  V  2  1  2 0.400 -1 13 3
МАРТЮШЕВ Олег НИЖ  V  X  V  2  V  V 0.800 9 18 2
АГАПОВ Александр КЛГ  V  X  3  1  V  2 0.400 -2 14 4

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФИЛИППОВ Данила НИЖ  2  V  2  0  V 0.400 -2 12 4
АРХИПОВ Андрей НИЖ V3  V  0  0  3 0.400 -7 10 5
ОНИКИЕНКО Егор НИЖ  1  3  2  1  0 0.000 -13 7 6
ПОРЯКОВ Сергей НИЖ  V  V  V  1  2 0.600 3 15 3
ТРОШИН Остап МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
КИСЕЛЕВ Максим МОО  2  V  V  V  3 0.600 4 17 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МИТНИКОВ Роман СПБ 1.000 22 24 квалифицирован

2 ЖИТНИЙ Виктор МОО 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован

2 КУРНОСОВ Константин НИЖ 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован

2 МАРТЬЯНОВ Вадим НИЖ 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован

5 РУБЦОВ Данила ВЛА 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован

6 ТРОШИН Остап МОО 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован

7 КАЛИНИН Иван МОО 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован

8 ПОТАПОВ Олег КЛГ 1.000 12 24 квалифицирован

9 НЕДЕРЕВ Данила НИЖ 0.833 12 20 квалифицирован

10 АСТАШКИН Дмитрий НИЖ 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован

11 НИКИТИН Андрей НИЖ 0.833 9 19 квалифицирован

12 ТИМОХИН Семен НИЖ 0.833 8 21 квалифицирован

13 ГРИШИН Данила МОО 0.833 6 22 квалифицирован

14 СЕМЕНЫШЕВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.833 4 20 квалифицирован

15 МАРТЮШЕВ Олег НИЖ 0.800 9 18 квалифицирован

16 КОНОПЕЛЬКИН Антон КЛГ 0.667 10 21 квалифицирован

17 БОЛЬДЯСОВ Алексей НИЖ 0.667 9 17 квалифицирован

18 ХОТИН Михаил МОО 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован

19 БАРИНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.667 6 21 квалифицирован

20 МЕДВЕДЕВ Артем НИЖ 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован

21 БЕЛЕНОВ Кирилл  КЛГ 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован

22 ОЛЕНИЧЕВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.667 3 21 квалифицирован

23 САЛТЫКОВ Иван КЛГ 0.667 3 20 квалифицирован

24 МАРИН Матвей МОО 0.667 2 20 квалифицирован

25 ПОЛЯКОВ Михаил ВЛА 0.667 0 15 квалифицирован

26 КИСЕЛЕВ Максим МОО 0.600 4 17 квалифицирован

27 ПОРЯКОВ Сергей НИЖ 0.600 3 15 квалифицирован

28 ГОРБУШИН Григорий МОО 0.500 2 19 квалифицирован

29 БОБРОВ Артем НИЖ 0.500 2 18 квалифицирован

30 ПЕТРОВ Виктор МОО 0.500 1 20 квалифицирован

31 ШИНКОВ Александр НИЖ 0.500 -4 10 квалифицирован

32 КОВАЛЕНКО Александр КЛГ 0.500 -5 15 квалифицирован

33 ПЕТРОВ Максим НИЖ 0.400 -1 13 квалифицирован

34 АГАПОВ Александр КЛГ 0.400 -2 14 квалифицирован

35 ФИЛИППОВ Данила НИЖ 0.400 -2 12 квалифицирован

36 ПОНОМАРЕНКО Федор НИЖ 0.400 -4 11 квалифицирован

37 АРХИПОВ Андрей НИЖ 0.400 -7 10 квалифицирован

38 ЛУКИН Павел НИЖ 0.333 0 17 квалифицирован

39 ЗОТОВ Глеб НИЖ 0.333 -2 16 квалифицирован

40 ХАРЧЕВ Никита НИЖ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован

41 ДЕМЧУК Иван МОО 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован

42 ЮНУСОВ Ринат НИЖ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован

43 ЯБЛОКОВ Святослав НИЖ 0.333 -9 13 квалифицирован

44 ТИРОН Алексей НИЖ 0.333 -11 11 квалифицирован

45 СИПРАТОВ Иван НИЖ 0.333 -11 10 квалифицирован

46 МУРАВЬЕВ Кирилл  НИЖ 0.167 -6 16 квалифицирован

47 ОТСТАВНОВ Андрей  НИЖ 0.167 -8 14 квалифицирован

48 МАКСИМКИН Анатолий НИЖ 0.167 -8 13 квалифицирован
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49 АНТИПОВ Никита НИЖ 0.167 -9 13 квалифицирован

49 КАМОЗИН Виктор НИЖ 0.167 -9 13 квалифицирован

51 СЕДОВ Сергей МОО 0.167 -12 10 выбывший

51 РАЗОВ Олег НИЖ 0.167 -12 10 выбывший

53 КУЗНЕЦОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.167 -13 10 выбывший

54 КОГОТКОВ Михаил НИЖ 0.167 -14 9 выбывший

54 ШУТИХИН Алексей НИЖ 0.167 -14 9 выбывший

56 СМИРНОВ Алексей НИЖ 0.000 -9 15 выбывший

57 ОНИКИЕНКО Егор НИЖ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший

58 ДЕЙКИН Кирилл НИЖ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший

58 СИПРАТОВ Никита НИЖ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший

60 ВОРОНКОВ Валерий НИЖ 0.000 -15 7 выбывший

61 ДЕНИСОВ Данила НИЖ 0.000 -15 5 выбывший

62
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